LECTURE.
I. Introduction
1L
Doctrine
11I. The Government of India
v
V. High Courts
VI. Corporations
VII. Municipalities
VIII. lLocal Boards
IX. Board of Revenue
X. Companies
XI. Companies (contd.} ...
XII. Quasi-Corporations

CONTENTS.

1O s

The General Nalure, Import aud Principles of the

e

o

soe “os

The Local Governments and the Local Tegislative Councils.

Addenda ...

Pace.

45
88

13
148
170
211
261
279
287
315
341
355








